WALL MOUNT CYLINDER

With

optic swap
Form FIT

e -




81 SKUS IN ONE

U

) l:lptiCD<Iswap

TOOL-FREE

CHANGEABLE OPTICS

To swap optics, unscrew cap, take out the
pre-installed 40° reflector, and install one of
the other two included reflectors. Screw the

cap back on, and you're done. UP ONLY LIGHTING

<::POWER [ <I|:CUL0R [
SELECT SELECT

Architectural L
Accent ng htin g 3 DIRECTIONAL OPTIONS 3 COLOR TEMP OPTIONS
That Adjusts to
Your Needs

BUILT-IN
DUSK-TO-DAWN
PHOTOCELL

Beautiful outdoor
lighting made simple

” MULTIPLE

r !*
i i
iﬁ \ &m‘ \ &ﬁ ) BEAMANGLES
E 40° (pre-installed),
B 25 " . 40 . . 60 . o
Beam Angle Beam Angle Beam Angle 25° & 60° (included)

Form§F|T

CHANGE THE AESTHETIC
IN SECONDS

Fit technology allows you to

chanie the exterior look in seconds.

An innovative design feature that
transforms the aesthetics of Keystone
fixtures with shell accessories that fit on
or over the existing fixture.

T

YOUR CHOICE
OF FINISH:

All sizes available in
Bronze, White, & Black

lz Black White Unpainted

P65 RATED




LIT-CYLINDER-SELLSHEET

Sentinel Wall Mount Cylinders

HOUSING
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR
KT-CYLED36PS-6A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM Bronze

KT-CYLED36PS-6A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-W

6 in. Cylinder White

KT-CYLED36PS-6A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-B Black

Bronze

KT-CYLED20PS-4A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM

KT-CYLED20PS-4A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-W

4in. Cylinder White

KT-CYLED20PS-4A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-B Black

Bronze

KT-CYLED10PS-3A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM

KT-CYLED10PS-3A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-W

3in. Cylinder White

KT-CYLED10PS-3A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-B Black

SELECTABLE
WATTAGE

36W
28W
2IW
36W
28W
21IW
36W
28W
2IW
20W
16W
12w
20W
16W
2w
20W
16W
12w
ow

8w

6W
ow

8w

6W
oW

8w

6W

Chart shows wattages and lumen values at full power with up and down light enabled

Square Shells (Sold separately)

HOUSING
CATALOG NUMBER COLOR
KT-CYLED-6A-SQ-1-KIT Bronze
KT-CYLED-6A-SQ-1-KIT-W White
KT-CYLED-6A-SQ-1-KIT-B Black
KT-CYLED-6A-SQ-1-KIT-U* Unpainted*
KT-CYLED-4A-SQ-1-KIT Bronze
KT-CYLED-4A-SQ-1-KIT-W White
KT-CYLED-4A-SQ-1-KIT-B Black
KT-CYLED-4A-SQ-1-KIT-U* Unpainted*
KT-CYLED-3A-SQ-1-KIT Bronze
KT-CYLED-3A-SQ-1-KIT-W White
KT-CYLED-3A-SQ-1-KIT-B Black
KT-CYLED-3A-SQ-1-KIT-U* Unpainted*

* Custom paint colors for unpainted finishes will have specified lead times.

SINCE 1945

KEYSTONE

SELECTABLE
CCT

30K/40K/50K

30K/40K/50K

30K/40K/50K

30K/40K/50K

30K/40K/50K

30K/40K/50K

30K/40K/50K

30K/40K/50K

30K/40K/50K

Elﬁgl
SCAN QR CODE (TS
(o

to learn more

INPUT RATED
VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI LIFE

LUMENS
3200
2750
2210
3200
2750 105 Im/W
2210
3200
2750
2210
2050
1650
1290
2050
1650 108 Im/W
1290
2050
1650
1290
1050
840
620
1050

840 105 Im/W
620
1050
840
620

EFFICACY

120-277V 0-10v >80 50,000 hrs

120-277V 0-10v >80

50,000 hrs

120-277V 0-10v >80 50,000 hrs

DESCRIPTION

Used on 6 in. wall mount cylinders

Used on 4 in. wall mount cylinders

Used on 3 in. wall mount cylinders

i

Black White

Bronze Unpainted

LIGIHT




