

# WALL MOUNT CYLINDER

With

opticeswap

Form FIT

## **Architectural Accent Lighting That Adjusts to Your Needs**

Beautiful outdoor lighting made simple

Sentinel provides versatile architectural illumination for environments such as plazas, parks, and building exteriors—and tool-free FormFit technology allows you to change the exterior look in seconds.



### 81 SKUS IN ONE **3 INCLUDED REFLECTORS 3 POWER OUTPUTS**

**3 DIRECTIONAL OPTIONS** 

**IP65 RATED** 

**3** COLOR TEMP OPTIONS





To swap optics, unscrew cap, take out the pre-installed 40° reflector, and install one of the other two included reflectors. Screw the cap back on, and you're done.





### **MULTIPLE BEAM ANGLES**

40° (pre-installed), 25° & 60° (included)



#### **CHANGE THE AESTHETIC IN SECONDS**

An innovative design feature that transforms the aesthetics of Keystone fixtures with shell accessories that fit on or over the existing fixture.



Black





Unpainted

UP ONLY LIGHTING

DOWN ONLY LIGHTING



LIT-CYLINDER-SELLSHEET

### **Sentinel Wall Mount Cylinders**



CATALOG NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	HOUSING COLOR	SELECTABLE WATTAGE	SELECTABLE CCT	LUMENS	EFFICACY	INPUT Voltage	DIMMING	CRI	RATED Life
KT-CYLED36PS-6A-WDI-OSG-8CSB-VDIM		Bronze	36W	30K/40K/50K	3200					
			28W		2750					
			21W		2210					
			36W		3200					
KT-CYLED36PS-6A-WDI-OSG-8CSB-VDIM-W	6 in. Cylinder	White	28W	30K/40K/50K	2750	105 lm/W	120-277V	0-10V	> 80	50,000 hrs
			21W		2210					
			36W		3200					
KT-CYLED36PS-6A-WDI-OSG-8CSB-VDIM-B		Black	28W	30K/40K/50K	2750					
			21W		2210					
KT-CYLED20PS-4A-WDI-OSG-8CSB-VDIM	4 in. Cylinder	Bronze	20W	30K/40K/50K	2050	108 lm/W	120-277V	0-10V	> 80	50,000 hrs
			16W		1650					
			12W		1290					
KT-CYLED20PS-4A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-W		White	20W	30K/40K/50K	2050					
			16W		1650					
			12W		1290					
			20W		2050					
KT-CYLED20PS-4A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-B		Black	16W	30K/40K/50K	1650					
			12W		1290					
			10W		1050			0-10V > 80		50,000 hrs
KT-CYLED10PS-3A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM	3 in. Cylinder	Bronze	8W	30K/40K/50K	840	105 lm/W	120-277V		> 80	
			6W		620					
KT-CYLED10PS-3A-WDI-OSG-8CSB-VDIM-W		White	10W	30K/40K/50K	1050					
			8W		840					
			6W		620					
KT-CYLED10PS-3A-WDI-0SG-8CSB-VDIM-B		Black	10W	30K/40K/50K	1050					
			8W		840					
			6W		620					

Chart shows wattages and lumen values at full power with up and down light enabled

#### **Square Shells** (Sold separately)

CATALOG NUMBER	HOUSING Color	DESCRIPTION		
KT-CYLED-6A-SQ-1-KIT	Bronze			
KT-CYLED-6A-SQ-1-KIT-W	White	Used on CircussUpersus to disdone		
KT-CYLED-6A-SQ-1-KIT-B	Black	Used on 6 in. wall mount cylinders		
KT-CYLED-6A-SQ-1-KIT-U*	Unpainted*			
KT-CYLED-4A-SQ-1-KIT	Bronze			
KT-CYLED-4A-SQ-1-KIT-W	White		Black	White
KT-CYLED-4A-SQ-1-KIT-B	Black	Used on 4 in. wall mount cylinders		
KT-CYLED-4A-SQ-1-KIT-U*	Unpainted*			
KT-CYLED-3A-SQ-1-KIT	Bronze			
KT-CYLED-3A-SQ-1-KIT-W	White	Head on 2 in well mount culindays		Unpainted
KT-CYLED-3A-SQ-1-KIT-B	Black	Used on 3 in. wall mount cylinders	Bronze	
KT-CYLED-3A-SQ-1-KIT-U*	Unpainted*		2.01120	

<sup>\*</sup> Custom paint colors for unpainted finishes will have specified lead times.



